BK X:et Klubbtavling Vecka 40 2022

Plac. Namn
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Urban Persson

Stig Lundberg

Keith Johansson
Ann Katrin Johansson
Kjell Holmberg

Lars Goran Eriksson
Christer Lindstrom
Kurt Hiller

Goran Olsson

Bengt Olof Lundstréom

Roffe Eriksson
Erland Ornblom
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Rolf Eriksson

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Svante Hoglund
Jan Andersson

Ola Aberg

Hakan Dahlgren
Per Anders H6gbom
Bibbi Molin

Sylve Lindholm
Tage Hoglund

Sven Erik Hedman
Torsten Bergman
Bo Tandberg

Curt Eriksson

Sven Ivar Wikstréom
Bengt Sagstrém
Viktor Matikainen

C = Kaffebiljett

Res. HCP Tot. Ant. Ren SI. Namn

677
730
604
637
665
651
614
667
627
648
638
584
628
590
623
705
608
607
496
565
505
653
591
625
556
455
538
427
505

134
62
185
148
118
120
150
92
126
102
103
157
105
139
104
19
113
109
210
139
196
47
94
58
126
221
132
228
134

811 C
792 C
789 C
785
783
771
764
759
753
750 C
741
741
733
729
727
724
721
716
706
704 C
701
700
685
683
682
676
670
655
639

551 77 628 C

S =5 Strike (Kaffebiljett H)
S = 4 Strike (Kaffebiljett D)

Stig Lundberg
Svante Hoglund
Urban Persson

Kurt Hiller

Kjell Holmberg
Sylve Lindholm

Lars Goran Eriksson
Bengt Olof Lundstrom
Roffe Eriksson

Ann Katrin Johansson
Hans Erik Holmgvist
Goran Olsson

Sven Erik Hedman
Rolf Gyllenhammar
Christer Lindstrom
Jan Andersson

Ola Aberg

Keith Johansson
Tage Hoglund

Rolf Eriksson

Erland Ornblom

Per Anders Hogbom
Torsten Bergman
Viktor Matikainen
Curt Eriksson

Bibbi Molin

Bengt Sagstrom
Hakan Dahlgren

Bo Tandberg

Sven Ivar Wikstrom

Res.
730
705
677
667
665
653
651
648
638
637
628
627
625
623
614
608
607
604
591
590
584
565
556
551
538
505
505
496
455
427
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12
16
13
10
13
10
14
10
13
10
10
14
11
12
13
10
10
12
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1
24
19
17
19
16
22
14
19
16
16
18
12
15
13
12
17
16
10
19
16
18
16
17
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14
13
13
11
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11
13
11
12
11
12
10
13
12

12
12
15
19
23
17
20
19
18
22
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